Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
04/13/23
LED High bay-Xclusive High Ceiling
SSL-XHC2

Code
DLC
(Premium) Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Optics/
Distribution
Dimension
DIA×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3680103 Y SSL-XHC2/150M/MW/MK/UNV/HK/D 150-120-90 120-277 54,000 23000-18400-14557  35-40-50 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3680200 Y SSL-XHC2/150M/MW/MK/347V/HK/D 150-120-90 347 54,000 23000-18400-14557  35-40-50 ≥80 Type V 11.81×7.24 1
3680104 Y SSL-XHC2/240L/MW/MK/UNV/HK/D 240-200-180 120-277 54,000 37000-31000-28667  35-40-50 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3680201 Y SSL-XHC2/240L/MW/MK/347V/HK/D 240-200-180 347 54,000 37000-31000-28667  35-40-50 ≥80 Type V 14.37×7.24 1
3660210 - SSL-XHC2/LV/12V/SENSOR 12V DC Bi-level microwave sensor
3660211 - SSL-XHC2/LV/12/CONTROLLER 12V DC microwave sensor remote control
3660212 - SSL-XHC2/LINKABLE/BRKT Linkable mounting bracket
3660213 - SSL-XHC2/U-BRKT U bracket (for pendant or adjustable mounting)
3660139 - SSL-XHC/16/AL/HOOD/90D 90 Degree 16" aluminium hood, 7.5” high
3660140 - SSL-XHC/16/PC/HOOD/90D 90 Degree 16" polycarbonate hood, 7.5” high
3660141 - SSL-XHC/COLLAR Adapter ring, required for 150M highbay hood install
Product Specification
Linear Highbays SSL-CHB DL-VT2 Running man sign
Related Products